Jugador JUGADOR

Pos
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Nom

PILAR GUTIERREZ
MADHU JETHANI
CANOLICH SERVAT
MARTA TAMARIT
PILAR RODRIGUEZ
MARIA CREUS
ANNE COUZINET
SILVIA RIVA
ANABEL FONT
KRISTINA SCHILLING
MARIA MERCEDES RIERA
MIREIA BAUX

MORGADO
ASWANI
PINTAT
MARTORELL
FERRER
RIBAS

GONZALEZ
FORNAS

ORIOL
GODEFROY

Jugats

N NN NDNDNWNDN WO PRAOM

Prova 1
Trofeu

Primavera

Prova2 Prova3 Prova4 Provab

Social CGP  Social CGP

Scratch 1 Scratch 2 Scratch 3

35
33
28
20

33
18

27

15

26
34
18
35

19
34

34

39
24
32
25
31

30
30

20

Open
Andorra

Copa
Andorra

Scratch 4 Scratch 5

51
44
28
45
43
45

29

23
19

28

28
26

30

TOTAL

179
135
134
116
109
78
67
64
56
54
53
34



